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Printing Europe sales manager and agent
network sales manager:

Mr. Geert Penne

E-mail: geert.penne@linde.com

Printing Germany sales manager:
Mr. Volker Schmidt
E-mail: volker.schmidt@linde.com

Praxair Surface Technologies GmbH Praxair srl
Robert-Zapp-Strasse, 7 Via Fleming 3
40880 Ratingen 28100 Novara
Germany Italy
Tel: +49.2102.495-0 Tel. +39.0321.674811

Fax. +39.0321.3669
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European Printing Sales

Network

Marsha

Slovenia
Croatia

- Uncovered
Bosnia
Macedonia
Reprograf-Grafikus
~ Finland  DeltaE

Flexxo
Giugovaz
Tresu

Pappalardo

Reprograf
Grafikus

Heidelber
Benelux

Italy North - Center

Italy Tissue OEM
Italy Offset
Italy South

Flexxo
Printech

' Tresu

T. Pappalardo

Heidelberg Benelux

Benelux
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European Printing Sales Network Contact details

Slovenia

Croatia

' Marsha d.o.o.
Bosnia
Macedonia
Turkey Dereli Graphic
Spain
Inelme

Portugal

Poland Reprograf Grafikus
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SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES

Marsha d.o.0.

Tel: +386 158 970 50

Mobile: +38641373889

Contacts: Mr. Jaka Ribicic / Mr. Nejc Ham

E-mail: jaka.ribicic@marsha.si / nejc.ham@marsha.si

Dereli Graphic

Tel: +90 212 698 51 00

Mobile: +90 5327126136

Contact: Mrs Sevinc Erdogan

E-mail: serdogan@dereligraphic.com

Inelme

Tel: +34 961 471 085

Mobile: +34 627 635 529
Contact: Mr. Francisco Aparicio
E-mail: faparicio@inelme.com

Reprograf Grafikus

Tel: +4822 594 09 00

Mobile: +48501205776

Contact: Mr.Wojciech Karlicki

E-mail: Karlicki.Wojciech@reprograf-grafikus.com.pl
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Italy North - Center Flexxo
Italy Tissue OEM Servintech
Italy Offset TRESU Italy
Italy South T.Pappalardo
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SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES

FLEXXO Srl

Tel: +39 0321 471521
Mobile: + 39338 6661927
Contact: Mr. Massimo Gionta
Email: m.qionta@flexxo.it

SERVINTECH SRL

Tel. +39.0331.140.9586

mob. +39.335.6470257

Contact: Mr Denny Giugovaz

E-mail: denny.qgiugovaz@servintech.it

TRESU Italy s.r.l.

Tel: +39 02 9659202

Mobile: +39 347 2120806
Contact: Mr Gianni Amendola
E-mail: gam@tresu.com

Contact: Mrs Tina Pappalardo
E-mail: tinap926 @gmail.com
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Holland Heidelberg Benelux
Tel: +32 2727 31 11
Belgium Heidelberg Benelux Mobile: +32 473 93 3301
Contact: Mrs Reinhilde Stoffels
Luxemburg Email: reinhilde.stoffels@heidelberg.com
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Africa Printing Sales Network

ARKO

OPH Graphics

Sareltech
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International Trade

| PST Agent network sales manager | Geert Penne |

B uncovered

Egypt International Trade
Tunisia Arko
Algeria
Morocco OPH Graphics
Kenya
Nigeria

South Africa Sareltech

No Praxair rapresentative
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Printing agent network sales manager:
Mr. Geert Penne
E-mail: geert.penne@linde.com

Printing Japan sales:
Mr. Shintaro Okada
E-mail: Shintaro.Okada@linde.com

Printing Japan sales:
Mr. Nakatani Tadashi
E-mail: Nakatani.Tadashi@linde.com

Praxair Surface Technologies Praxair Surface Technologies
580-18. Kuzaki 37 Longhui Road Printing Japan sales:
Sayo-cho, Sayo-gun Wijin Hi Tech Industrial Zone Mr. Shigeto Tomari
Hyogo Pref, 679-5641 Changzhou, Jiangsu Province E-mail: Shigeto.Tomari@linde.com
Japan China 213164
Tel +81.790.88.0564 Tel +86.519.8619.8333 Printing China sales:

Fax +81.790.88.0548 Mr. Austin Peng

E-mail: Austin.Peng@linde.com

Printing China sales:
Mr. Hunt chen
E-mail: Hunt.Chen@linde.com
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India Reifenhauser India
Israel Dolev
Australia .
New Zealand Jet Technologies
Indonesia PT Jet Technologies
Emirates Heidelberg Gulf
Saudi Arabia Print Vision

Taiwan Eurwell

Printvision ypm Gl

B uncovered

Jet Technologies

PT Jet Technologies
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Asia-0ceania Printing Sales Network Contact details

India

Israel

Australia

New Zealand

Indonesia

Reifenhduser India Marketing Private Limited

Dolev Printing supplies LTD

Jet Technologies

PT Jet Technologies
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Reifenhduser India Marketing Private Limited
Tel: +912226862711

Mobile +917304409223

Contact: Mr Kiran More

E-mail: kiran.more@reifenhauserindia.com

Dolev Printing supplies LTD
Tel: +972 3 5503384

Mobile : +972 52 367799
Contact: Mr. Yoav Caspi
E-mail: yoav@dolev-gc.com

JETTECHNOLOGIES

Tel: +61283 994 999

Contact: Darryl wilson

E-mail: dwilson@jettechnologies.com.au

PTJET TECHNOLOGIES
Tel: +622189911392
Mobile:+6281285178001
Contact: Mrs. llona Estavia
E-mail: lona@jet-ap.co.id
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Heidelberg qulf
Tel: +971434777720 Ext.186

Emirates el Gul Contact: Mr. Vinod Kanna Rajendren
E-mail: vinodkanna.rajendren@heidelberg.ae
PRINTVISION
Saudi Arabia Print Vision il SIS e

Contact: Mr. Hatem Hamed
E-mail: h.hamed@pv-me.com

S.l. CHEMICALS
Tel:+923002165674

Contact: Ayaz Ibrahim

E-mail: ayaz@sichemicals.com

Pakistan Sl Chemicals
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North America Printing contacts SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES

Printing sales manager:

Mr. Deane Nanni

Mobile: +1 (267) 357 3727
E-mail: deane_nanni@linde.com

Praxair Surface Technologies
8501 0ld Statesville Road
Charlotte, NC 28269 USA

Tel +1.704.921.5400
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South America Printing Sales Network ZZPRAXAIR
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Falkland
% Islands
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